

WPMS No. 369 of 2007

**Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J**

At the request of Mr. Tapan Singh,  
Advocate for the respondent, list this  
matter in the week commencing  
21.05.2018.

**(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)**

27.04.2018

Neha