

WPMS No. 369 of 2007

Hon'ble Alok Singh, J.

Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. G.D. Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand / respondent nos 1 and 2.

Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the respondent no. 3.

At the request of Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, Advocate list this case on 06.09.2018.

(Alok Singh, J.)
24.08.2018