

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS 369/2007 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u> Mr. Rajeev Bhatt, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. Yogesh Chandra Tiwari, Standing Counsel, for the State. Mr. Nikhil Singhal, Advocate, for the respondent no. 3/2 (2) List on 7.11.2024 after fresh cases. (3) Personal appearance of the Secretary of petitioner society is dispensed with. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 25.10.2024 Pr

--	--	--	--